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
ber 10, 2005. For more information 
and an application check out 

http://oip.uoregon.edu/iss/tech.pdf 
Custodian wanted (experienced), 
maintenance and cleaning, 
20hrs/week. $8/hour. Unitarian Uni- 
versalist Church. Flexible schedule, 
some benefits, resume with referen- 
ces to 477 E 40th Avenue or e-mail 
office@uueugene.org by October 
12. 
CAREGIVER: Direct Care serving 
adults with developmental disabili- 
ties in residential settings. Various 
shifts, including occassional relief 
available. Great benefits. Send 
resume, cover letter or apply to Al- 
vord Taylor, Inc. 405 North “A” 
Street, Springfield, OR 97477. 

Sales/Marketing positions available. 
$100/day. Near campus. FT/PT po- 
sitions available. Call today 541- 
302-5747. 
$100,000,000 company seeking stu- 
dents for sales/marketing/recruiting 
positions open immediately. Call 
503-856-0176 or 866-303-0922. 

Receptionist for busy Massage and 
Chiropractic clinic near UO campus. 
14-21 hrs/wk, evenings and Satur- 
day. Send resume to CHC, 525 
East 11th Ave. Eugene, OR 97401. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm, 1 bath house available now 
with lease through June. Just blocks 
from UO. New carpet & paint, W/D, 
DW, large backyard. $1125/mo. 
1678 Mill St. Call 343-6000. 
www.uocampushouses.com 
Dog and Cat Welcome. 2 story, 
furnished townhouse within quiet 
park area. Bedroom. Doggy daycare 
free. On bus route to UO. $385 w/ 
1st and Last. 349-1100. 

$500 Off Move-In BONUS. NO 
APPLICATION FEES. 

1539 Villard Street. $1795 month- 
ly rent +deposit & fees. Nice older 
home located near campus. Con- 
venient to shopping and campus 
activities. 2 full bathrooms, newer 
lower level carpets, W/D provided, 
kitchen appliances, FREE yard 
care, off street parking. 
Contact: 

Noel 688-2060 ext. 105 or 
501-3511. Noelr@bell-realty.com 

Lori ext. 119 or 501-3504. 
Loried@bell-realty.com. 

Weekday & weekend viewings 
9am-9-pm. 

JANRIC CLASSIC SUDOKU 
Fill in the blank cells using numbers 1 to 9. Each number can appear only once in each row, 

column, and 3x3 black. Use logic and process of elimination to solve the puzzle. The difficulty 
level ranges from Bronze (easiest) to Silver to Gold (hardest). 

Rating: SILVER 

8 

10/7/05 

8 

8 

8 
Solution to 10/6/05 

The Emerald classifieds... 

our rates are 

GREAT! 
Call 346-4343 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

4+ Bdrm/2 bath house just 5 mi- 
nutes from campus. Large back- 
yard, covered deck, close to bike 
path. W/D, DW included. 734 Mill 
St. in Springfield. $1180/mo. Call 
343-6000 
www,MPcampyshPMse»,com 

EXQUISITE, upscale, spacious 3 
bdrm, 3 ba. Light and bright w/ 
vaulted ceilings, wood floors, granite 
countertops, gas fireplace, A/C, fully 
applianced. Near Autzen stadium in 
Quail Run gated community. $1595. 
Darleen Moyer Real Estate. 686- 
8604 or 484-7077. 

2645 ALDER- Nice 4 bedroom cam- 

pus rental, most kitchen appliances, 
carpets, window coverings, yard 
care included, summer $835; fall 
$1250. 
3130 Alder- 4 bedroom, 2 bath 
house, fireplace, stove, refrigerator, 
all utilities including electric paid, 
yard service. $1250+deposits. 
3015 Alder- 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 
1700 sq ft, all kitchen appliances, 
W/D. $1500+deposits. 
BELL REAL ESTATE 688-2060 

1847 Pearl 
1 bedroom, duplex, close to 

shopping, bus U of O, $610 

1689 Pearl 
3+ bedroom, share yard, U of O, 

shopping $1100 

1760 Ferry 
2 bedroom fresh paint, small 

yard, no dogs. $895 

2615 Alder 
2+ bedroom + bonus room, small 

yard, no dogs, $985 

423 1 /2 West 12th Ave. 
1+ bedroom, share yard, near 

downtown, $695 

1819 Falrmount 
5+ bedroom, hook-ups, 

no dogs. $2800. 

www. vonkleinrentals. com 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Cozy 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom house 
in great condition. Near UO. Quiet 
neighborhood. $850/month. 345- 
2326 

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED 

To Good to Pass Up 
1-bedroom very close, convenient, 
just $440. Available now or Novem- 
ber 1st. 735 E 17th. 343-2114 or 
344-1583. 

Reserving for Summer and Fall. 
Super Summer rates! 

Large, clean, quiet 
1 bdrm. units 1/2 block UO. 

Spotlessly clean, fully furnished, 
big walk-in closet, separate vanity 
& bath, on-site laundry, covered 

parking. Call now! 484-4103. 

Brand new 500 sqft. 1 bedroom, 1 
bath. Hardwood floors, high ceilings, 
w/d, dw, gas stove, direct tv. 
$550/mo includes utilities. Available 
immediately. Call Dave 221-1480. 

I .— 

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED 
Furnished 1-bedroom apartment 1 
block from campus. $440/month. 1st 
month 1/2 price. Move in ASAP. 
210-383-4900, 541-344-1583. 

Newer 1 bdrm. 4 blks to campus. 
Fully furnished. Water, garbage, 

sewer paid. $495-$545. 510-0277 

1840 Agate. Great Campus Loca- 
tion. Some units have laundry hook- 
ups. 1-bedrooms $495/month. Call 
683-4219 

Southgate Apts. 2345 Patterson 
1, 2 or 4 bdrm apts. 895-4355 In- 
come Property Mgmt. 503-223-6327 

1186 Ferry Street. Cozy Studio 
Apartment on campus. $310/month. 
Call 683-4219. 

1931 ONYX ALLEY #1 
2 bedroom townhouse, $875, $600 
deposit. Free laundry, dishwasher, 
parking. Mallard Properties 465- 
3825. 

Centre Court Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

Patio’s • Dishwasher • Disposal 
Great floor plans. 

Pet Free & Smoke Free 
741-4726 

Quality 1 & 2 bedroom campus 
apartments. No pets. $495-$775. 
Office 1528 Ferry. 541-343-8545. 

$200 Move-In Special! 
Eugene Manor 

1040-1050 Ferry St. 484-7441 
Studios & One bedroom 

Water, sewer, garbage & cable 
included • Close to UO • Covered, 

secured bike storage • 
Onsite laundry • Courtesy 

security service • 
Limited access entry 

Professionally managed by 
Bennett Mgmt. Co., LLC. 

485-6991 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

CALL NOW RESERVE NOW 
$100.00 Move-In Bonus* 

2-Bedroom Apts. Near Campus 
525/541 E. 19th Ave. 

NOZAMA APARTMENTS 
Monthly Rent $565.00 
Lease to July 31,2006 

New Carpet, Fresh Paint, 
Clean, 1 Bath 

FREE PARKING 
5 blocks to UofO Campus 
Contact Noel N. Reece at 

541-501-3511 
Weekday, Evenings, 
Weekend Viewings 

*$100 Gift Certificate UO Bookstore 

Spring Ridge Village 
1 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 

South Hills Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 
All units Pet FREE 

and some Smoke FREE 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 
1923 Garden Avenue. Walking dis- 
tance to campus. Spacious 2-bed- 
rooms. $585/month. Call 683-4219. 

www.campusrental.com 

225 QUADS 
Quads available nowl! Three loca- 
tions, open now and for October 
move-ins. From $275-$315. 1827 
Harris, 1871 Harris Alley, 430 E. 
15th. All utilities paid. Call 343-6000 
www.campusquads.com 
QUAD with Private Bath available 
now. On-site laundry, $295- 
$320/month. 1793 Patterson Alley. 
Call 343-6000 
www.campusrental. com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Student housing from $295/mo. 
Utilities & Internet incl. 485-8008 or 
554-7371. 
2-bedrooms available. $325 + utilit- 
ies. Quiet location, close to Autzen. 
Fireplace and garden space. 741- 
6211. 
2140 Harris Street. Private room 3 
blocks from UO. Lots of light. $305 
includes some utilities & kitchen 
use. FIRST 2 WEEKS FREE! Sorry, 
no pets, no smoking. Bell Real Es- 
tate, 688-2060. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

Large 3 bdrm, 1 blk from UO, excel- 
lent condition, fp, basement, deck, 
garage. $995. Avail, now! 1975 
Onyx 513-4034. 

_ 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Seeking female to share 4 bedroom 
home with 3 other females, in W. 
Eugene near 24th & Chambers. 
Close to bus, w/d, yard. $300+ de- 
posit. 345-2607. 
Share on campus 2 bdrm 2 bath 
apartment. Includes secured entry, 
parking, w/d, free internet. Courtney 
337-5162. 

Clean/respectable roommate want- 
ed for 2-bedroom apartment. Plenty 
of space, 5-blocks from campus. 
$325/month+electric/cable. Brian 
760-822-5439. 
Roommate needed to share 3-bed- 
room house. Spacious, quiet, wire- 
less. $350/month +1/3 utilities. Con- 
tact Shaun 541-510-9754, Tony 
541-221-8849. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dallyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
SENDGLOBAL: Call The WORLD 
for FREE. Visit www.SENDGLO- 
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